Деревообрабатывающие инструменты
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

young woodworker, yet robust
enough for the professional
who needs a compact vice for
smaller work.
Heavy Duty
Workshop Vice
Home Carpenter's
Vice
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
JAW WIDTH JAW OPENING NET WT
(INCH) (MM) (INCH) (MM) (KG)
HEAVY DUTY FULL SIZE WORKSHOP VICES
WWV/150 39000 6 150 4.1/2 115 2.300
ØWWV/175 39001 7 175 8 200 7.250
WWV/225 39002 9 225 13 330 13.750
HOME CARPENTER’S VICES
WWV/EC/175 39004 7 175 6 150 2.5000
WWV/EC/225 39005 9 225 9 225 5.5000
TOE - IN
CAST
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ø Best Seller

a constant 90° angle under
load.
Clamp jaws are encased in
non-marring, glue resistant
polypropylene casing
Throat Depth (T):
3.11/32" (85mm)
Width of clamp face (W):
1.7/16" (37mm)
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
CLAMPING CAPACITY
(INCH) ( MM)
KBC/12 39180 12 300
ØKBC/24 39181 24 600
KBC/31 39182 31 775
ØKBC/40 39183 40 1000
KBC/50 39184 50 1250
SET OF 4 PARALLEL CLAMP BLOCKS
PCB/4/ST             39190
Set of 4 Parallel
Blocks used in

are furnished with holes
equally spaced along the
entire length for clamping
of a vast range of sizes.
Throat Depth (T):
2.1/8" (55 mm)
Width Of Clamp Face (W):
1.3/16" (30 mm)
166
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
BAR LENGTH EXTERNAL CAPACITY
(INCH) (MM) (INCH) (MM)
DBC/24 39130 24 600 18 450
DBC/30 39131 30 750 24 600
ØDBC/36 39132 36 900 30 750
ØDBC/42 39133 42 1050 36 900
ØDBC/48 39134 48 1200 42 1050
DBC/54 39135 54 1350 48 1200
Duo Bar -
Double Action
Sash Clamp:
External

2.1/8" (54 mm)
T W
CAT NR. ORD NR.
CHST/25-25 39120
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ø Best Seller
169 Sash
Bar Clamp
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
BAR LENGTH CAPACITY
(INCH) (MM) (INCH) (MM)
SBC/24 39110 24 600 18 450
SBC/30 39111 30 750 24 600
ØSBC/36 39112 36 900 30 750
ØSBC/42 39113 42 1050 36 900
ØSBC/48 39114 48 1200 42 1050
SBC/54 39115 54 1350 48 1200
W
T
Useful for clamping large
section workpieces during